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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 6th round, Match #45

Friday, 27.08.2021, 14:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 26°C. Spectators: 350

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

2 : 0

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 Potimkov Ihor
2 Hurenko Rostyslav
3 Potimkov Yurii (C)
4 Shyshko Maksym
5 Dziuba Oleksandr
6 Dehtiarov Volodymyr
7 Kuchkov Artem
8 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
10 Kurtsev Oleksandr
11 Zhuravel Vadym
19 Strelnyk Ivan

Substitutes
25 Chosov Kiril
12 Ponamarov Mykhailo
14 Yashyn Andrii
26 Baranov Danylo
34 Koval Yehor
20 Tovkach Maksym
39 Ivanenko Andrii
9 Leshchynskyi Yevhen
33 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Coach
Melnyk Roman

1 Kinareikin Yakiv
2 Kononov Mykyta
5 Kozubenko Illia
14 Popov Bohdan
26 Chalyi Bohdan
8 Lebediev Serhii (C)
10 Matiushenko Ivan
22 Yershov Illia
18 Prystupa Dmytro
25 Kivinda Daniel
7 Svystun Kristian

Substitutes
34 Parshykov Maksym
21 Shchurov Maksym
20 Matiushenko Valentyn
24 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
9 Demydenko Ivan
6 Beshliaha Maksym
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav
15 Kolodezhnyi Vladyslav
16 Rudenko Daniil

Coach
Shchekotylin Hennadii

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Mustafaiev Husein
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 6th round, Match #45
Friday, 27.08.2021, 14:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 26°C. Spectators: 350

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 2 : 0 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
7 Kuchkov Artem 11'

19' 2 Kononov Mykyta

28' 26 Chalyi Bohdan

39' 22 Yershov Illia

43' 8 Lebediev Serhii

46' 18 Prystupa Dmytro
11 Kravchenko Yaroslav

8 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka 51'

55' 22 Yershov Illia
6 Beshliaha Maksym

5 Dziuba Oleksandr 57'

60' 10 Matiushenko Ivan

7 Kuchkov Artem
26 Baranov Danylo 65'

19 Strelnyk Ivan
9 Leshchynskyi Yevhen 65'

68' 5 Kozubenko Illia
20 Matiushenko Valentyn

68' 7 Svystun Kristian
9 Demydenko Ivan

3 Potimkov Yurii 75'

8 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
14 Yashyn Andrii 77'

11 Zhuravel Vadym
20 Tovkach Maksym 77'

78' 25 Kivinda Daniel
15 Kolodezhnyi Vladyslav

2 Hurenko Rostyslav
12 Ponamarov Mykhailo 89'
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